Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M Senior Mtodszy
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Zawodnik
KARPOWICZ Adam
OLKOWSKI Adam
SZULIK Kamil
IWONIUK Krzysztof
RADOSZEWSKI Tymoteusz
BOROWIEC Dawid
BRUS Konrad
tUKAWSKI Tomasz
KOBIELSKI Przemystaw
LEWANDOWSKI Maciej
RAS Mateusz
PIENKOWSKI Marcin
SZCZESNIAK Tomasz
CHLEBOWSKI Krzysztof
MARKOWICZ Mateusz
KALINKA Kacper
SWAT Mateusz
MATRASZEK Damian
NIEWIADOMSKI Mateusz
PRZYBYSZ Jakub
KARWOWSKI Marcin
SZEWCZYK Andrzej
NAROZNIAK tukasz
DUDKOWSKI Maciej
JASZEK Tomasz
NAPIERALA Mirek
KUKULA Dawid
JOZEFIAK tukasz

Numer

119
215
176
465
269
122
154

45
159
220
247
197
93
72
262
252
226
188
217
461
258
161
44
41
216
43
929

100 KM NA 100-LECIE BITWY WARSZAWSKIE]J
IST Software Sp. z 0.0., B4SPORT.PL,

BIEGIGORSKIE.PL
2020-08-01
Polska

100 km

Klub
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Mkat
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Czas startu
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

KOMPANIA CYKLISTOW - 100 KM NA 100-LECIE BITWY
WARSZAWSKIE]J

BA4SPGRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Tempo
Dystans Rézn min/km
486,5 KM 0 5:53
431,4 KM -55.069 5:58
338,0 KM -148.447 2:10
259,1 KM -227.367 3:03
239,4 KM -247.117 2:05
234,7 KM -251.817 2:27
230,3 KM -256.145 2:45
222,3 KM -264.152 5:19
215,7 KM -270.818 2:27
210,7 KM -275.737 3:05
197,9 KM -288.586 3:37
182,3 KM -304.174 2:49
176,2 KM -310.265 3:42
169,9 KM -316.613 4:10
158,9 KM -327.618 3:52
143,8 KM -342.714 3:49
113,8 KM -372.707 4:16
109,6 KM -376.893 9:37
107,2 KM -379.267  2:23
104,7 KM -381.787 4:49
102,0 KM -384.517 4:07
101,2 KM -385.322 3:46
100,8 KM -385.707  3:09
100,6 KM -385.892 2:56
100,6 KM -385.923  2:53
100,3 KM -386.179 3:28
86,9 KM -399.567  3:36
63,7 KM -422.778 6:20

BASPSRT

Tempo
km/h

10.2 (100%)
10 (98.0%)
27.6 (270.6%)
19.7 (193.1%)
28.8 (282.4%)
24.3 (238.2%)
21.7 (212.7%)
11.3(110.8%)
24.4 (239.2%)
19.4 (190.2%)
16.6 (162.7%)
21.2 (207.8%)
16.2 (158.8%)
14.4 (141.2%)
15.5 (152.0%)
15.7 (153.9%)
14 (137.3%)
6.2 (60.8%)
25 (245.1%)
12.4 (121.6%)
14.6 (143.1%)
15.9 (155.9%)
19 (186.3%)
20.4 (200.0%
20.7 (202.9%
17.2 (168.6%
16.6 (162.7%
9.5 (93.1%)
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Msc Zawodnik
29 MACIE) Mateusz

30 KUCAJ Grzegorz

31 KAFKA Michat

32 KAMINSKI Przemystaw
33  FRANCZUK Michat

34 PODREZ Zbigniew

35  STRZEZYSZ Piotr

Znaleziono 35 wynik(6w)

Numer

281
12

143
118
125
376
223

Klub

STRAZAK

TYGRYSY WALCZACE

Kategoria
M Senior Mtodszy
M Senior Mtodszy
M Senior Mtodszy
M Senior Mtodszy
M Senior Mtodszy
M Senior Mtodszy
M Senior Mtodszy

Mkat
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Czas startu
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Dystans
61,0 KM
59,7 KM
51,4 KM
35,7 KM
34,7 KM
28,5 KM
25,5 KM

Rézn
-425.497
-426.757
-435.037
-450.79
-451.759
-457.957
-460.955

Tempo
min/km
3:39
2:59
3:31
2:44
5:16
4:08
3:40

Tempo
km/h
16.4 (160.8%)
20.1 (197.1%)
17 (166.7%)
21.8 (213.7%)
11.4 (111.8%)
14.5 (142.2%)
16.3 (159.8%)
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